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YCB6H-63T
小型断路器

产品选型表

型号规格 

YCB6H-63T/1P

YCB6H-63T/1P

YCB6H-63T/1P

YCB6H-63T/1P

YCB6H-63T/2P

YCB6H-63T/2P

YCB6H-63T/2P

YCB6H-63T/2P

YCB6H-63T/3P

YCB6H-63T/3P

YCB6H-63T/3P

YCB6H-63T/3P

YCB6H-63T/4P

YCB6H-63T/4P

YCB6H-63T/4P

YCB6H-63T/4P

技术参数

6kA;B型/C型/D型;1/2/3/4/5/6A

6kA;B型/C型/D型;10/16/20/25/32A

6kA;B型/C型/D型;40A

6kA;B型/C型/D型;50A/63A

6kA;B型/C型/D型;1/2/3/4/5/6A

6kA;B型/C型/D型;10/16/20/25/32A

6kA;B型/C型/D型;40A

6kA;B型/C型/D型;50A/63A

6kA;B型/C型/D型;1/2/3/4/5/6A

6kA;B型/C型/D型;10/16/20/25/32A

6kA;B型/C型/D型;40A

6kA;B型/C型/D型;50A/63A

6kA;B型/C型/D型;1/2/3/4/5/6A

6kA;B型/C型/D型;10/16/20/25/32A

6kA;B型/C型/D型;40A

6kA;B型/C型/D型;50A/63A

单位 装箱数

台

台

台

台

台

台

台

台

台

台

台

台

台

台

台

台

180

180

180

180

90

90

90

90

60

60

60

60

45

45

45

45

附件

型号规格 

附件: MX

附件: OF

附件: MX+OF

附件: MV+MN

附件: SD

技术参数

分励

辅助

分励+辅助

欠过压

报警

主要技术参数

产品型号

产品名称

额定工作电流(A)

极数

额定短路分断能力

脱扣特性

符合标准

认证证书

YCB6H-63T

小型断路器

1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 10, 16, 20, 25, 32, 40, 50, 63

1P, 2P, 3P, 4P

6kA

B型, C型, D型

GB/T 10963.1, IEC 60898-1

CCC
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